
ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Overall
Place Team Pool Overall Ocean Overall SERC TOTAL

1. Australia (AUS) 387.0 502.0 16.0 905.0
2. New Zealand (NZL) 387.0 473.0 10.0 870.0
3. France (FRA) 293.0 211.0 20.0 524.0
4. Germany (GER) 341.0 126.0 0.0 467.0
5. Italy (ITA) 375.0 88.0 0.0 463.0
6. South Africa (RSA) 97.0 302.0 7.0 406.0
7. Great Britain (GBR) 100.0 232.0 12.0 344.0
8. Japan (JPN) 116.0 193.0 18.0 327.0
9. Spain (ESP) 177.0 132.0 2.0 311.0

10. Netherlands (NED) 120.0 112.0 0.0 232.0
11. USA (USA) 22.0 198.0 6.0 226.0
12. Poland (POL) 148.0 4.0 152.0
13. Ireland (IRL) 19.0 103.0 14.0 136.0
14. China (CHN) 127.0 0.0 127.0
15. Canada (CAN) 11.0 108.0 4.0 123.0
16. Belgium (BEL) 67.0 37.0 8.0 112.0
17. Egypt (EGY) 3.0 108.0 111.0
18. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 69.0 23.0 5.0 97.0
19. Denmark (DEN) 66.0 14.0 11.0 91.0
20. Norway (NOR) 46.0 5.0 13.0 64.0
21. Switzerland (SUI) 24.0 39.0 0.0 63.0
22. Hungary (HUN) 36.0 14.0 50.0
23. Argentina (ARG) 27.0 18.0 3.0 48.0
24. Sweden (SWE) 8.0 18.0 1.0 27.0
25. Austria (AUT) 19.0 7.0 0.0 26.0
26. Chinese Taipei (TPE) 24.0 1.0 25.0
26. Czech Republic (CZE) 11.0 14.0 0.0 25.0
27. Singapore (SIN) 22.0 2.0 0.0 24.0
28. Kenya (KEN) 0.0 17.0 0.0 17.0
29. Iran (IRI) 0.0 16.0 16.0
29. Sri Lanka (SRI) 0.0 16.0 0.0 16.0
30. Morocco (MAR) 0.0 13.0 13.0
31. Portugal (POR) 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0
32. Brazil (BRA) 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0
33. India (IND) 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
33. Thailand (THA) 0.0 1.0 1.0

. Senagal (SEN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Korea (South) (KOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Philippines (PHI) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Niger (NIG) 0.0 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Finland (FIN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

File: 151_lwc.pdf   Date: 14.12.2018 11:39:12



ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Overall Pool
Place Team Pool Male Pool Female Pool Mixed TOTAL

1. Australia (AUS) 170.0 203.0 14.0 387.0
1. New Zealand (NZL) 232.0 139.0 16.0 387.0
2. Italy (ITA) 185.0 172.0 18.0 375.0
3. Germany (GER) 197.0 124.0 20.0 341.0
4. France (FRA) 77.0 203.0 13.0 293.0
5. Spain (ESP) 76.0 91.0 10.0 177.0
6. Poland (POL) 76.0 62.0 10.0 148.0
7. China (CHN) 18.0 109.0 127.0
8. Netherlands (NED) 43.0 65.0 12.0 120.0
9. Japan (JPN) 92.0 19.0 5.0 116.0

10. Great Britain (GBR) 18.0 74.0 8.0 100.0
11. South Africa (RSA) 61.0 29.0 7.0 97.0
12. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 33.0 32.0 4.0 69.0
13. Belgium (BEL) 13.0 48.0 6.0 67.0
14. Denmark (DEN) 66.0 66.0
15. Norway (NOR) 34.0 12.0 0.0 46.0
16. Hungary (HUN) 24.0 12.0 36.0
17. Argentina (ARG) 12.0 13.0 2.0 27.0
18. Switzerland (SUI) 16.0 5.0 3.0 24.0
18. Chinese Taipei (TPE) 0.0 24.0 24.0
19. USA (USA) 18.0 4.0 0.0 22.0
19. Singapore (SIN) 8.0 14.0 0.0 22.0
20. Austria (AUT) 14.0 4.0 1.0 19.0
20. Ireland (IRL) 6.0 13.0 0.0 19.0
21. Canada (CAN) 0.0 11.0 0.0 11.0
21. Czech Republic (CZE) 1.0 10.0 0.0 11.0
22. Sweden (SWE) 5.0 3.0 0.0 8.0
23. Portugal (POR) 0.0 6.0 6.0
24. Egypt (EGY) 3.0 0.0 3.0
25. India (IND) 1.0 1.0

. Brazil (BRA) 0.0 0.0

. Thailand (THA) 0.0 0.0

. Senagal (SEN) 0.0 0.0

. Korea (South) (KOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Philippines (PHI) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Kenya (KEN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Morocco (MAR) 0.0 0.0

. Iran (IRI) 0.0 0.0

. Sri Lanka (SRI) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Finland (FIN) 0.0 0.0

. Niger (NIG)
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Pool Male
Place Team Individual Relay TOTAL

1. New Zealand (NZL) 173.0 59.0 232.0
2. Germany (GER) 134.0 63.0 197.0
3. Italy (ITA) 142.0 43.0 185.0
4. Australia (AUS) 123.0 47.0 170.0
5. Japan (JPN) 34.0 58.0 92.0
6. France (FRA) 39.0 38.0 77.0
7. Spain (ESP) 56.0 20.0 76.0
7. Poland (POL) 32.0 44.0 76.0
8. Denmark (DEN) 38.0 28.0 66.0
9. South Africa (RSA) 33.0 28.0 61.0

10. Netherlands (NED) 9.0 34.0 43.0
11. Norway (NOR) 18.0 16.0 34.0
12. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 10.0 23.0 33.0
13. Hungary (HUN) 6.0 18.0 24.0
14. Great Britain (GBR) 0.0 18.0 18.0
14. USA (USA) 12.0 6.0 18.0
14. China (CHN) 18.0 0.0 18.0
15. Switzerland (SUI) 2.0 14.0 16.0
16. Austria (AUT) 4.0 10.0 14.0
17. Belgium (BEL) 7.0 6.0 13.0
18. Argentina (ARG) 0.0 12.0 12.0
19. Singapore (SIN) 0.0 8.0 8.0
20. Ireland (IRL) 6.0 0.0 6.0
21. Sweden (SWE) 1.0 4.0 5.0
22. Egypt (EGY) 3.0 3.0
23. India (IND) 0.0 1.0 1.0
23. Czech Republic (CZE) 0.0 1.0 1.0

. Portugal (POR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Brazil (BRA) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Thailand (THA) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Senagal (SEN) 0.0 0.0

. Chinese Taipei (TPE) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Korea (South) (KOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Philippines (PHI) 0.0 0.0

. Kenya (KEN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Canada (CAN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Morocco (MAR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Iran (IRI) 0.0 0.0

. Sri Lanka (SRI) 0.0 0.0

. Niger (NIG)

. Finland (FIN)
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Pool Female
Place Team Individual Relay TOTAL

1. Australia (AUS) 135.0 68.0 203.0
1. France (FRA) 151.0 52.0 203.0
2. Italy (ITA) 136.0 36.0 172.0
3. New Zealand (NZL) 104.0 35.0 139.0
4. Germany (GER) 80.0 44.0 124.0
5. China (CHN) 64.0 45.0 109.0
6. Spain (ESP) 71.0 20.0 91.0
7. Great Britain (GBR) 50.0 24.0 74.0
8. Netherlands (NED) 18.0 47.0 65.0
9. Poland (POL) 26.0 36.0 62.0

10. Belgium (BEL) 17.0 31.0 48.0
11. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 0.0 32.0 32.0
12. South Africa (RSA) 10.0 19.0 29.0
13. Chinese Taipei (TPE) 13.0 11.0 24.0
14. Japan (JPN) 3.0 16.0 19.0
15. Singapore (SIN) 0.0 14.0 14.0
16. Ireland (IRL) 0.0 13.0 13.0
16. Argentina (ARG) 0.0 13.0 13.0
17. Hungary (HUN) 12.0 12.0
17. Norway (NOR) 0.0 12.0 12.0
18. Canada (CAN) 6.0 5.0 11.0
19. Czech Republic (CZE) 2.0 8.0 10.0
20. Portugal (POR) 0.0 6.0 6.0
21. Switzerland (SUI) 0.0 5.0 5.0
22. USA (USA) 0.0 4.0 4.0
22. Austria (AUT) 0.0 4.0 4.0
23. Sweden (SWE) 2.0 1.0 3.0

. Korea (South) (KOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Philippines (PHI) 0.0 0.0

. Kenya (KEN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Sri Lanka (SRI) 0.0 0.0

. Finland (FIN) 0.0 0.0

. Egypt (EGY) 0.0 0.0

. India (IND)

. Brazil (BRA)

. Thailand (THA)

. Senagal (SEN)

. Denmark (DEN)

. Niger (NIG)

. Morocco (MAR)

. Iran (IRI)
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Overall Ocean
Place Team Ocean Male Ocean Female Ocean Mixed TOTAL

1. Australia (AUS) 227.0 255.0 20.0 502.0
2. New Zealand (NZL) 199.0 256.0 18.0 473.0
3. South Africa (RSA) 173.0 113.0 16.0 302.0
4. Great Britain (GBR) 116.0 103.0 13.0 232.0
5. France (FRA) 70.0 127.0 14.0 211.0
6. USA (USA) 121.0 65.0 12.0 198.0
7. Japan (JPN) 81.0 102.0 10.0 193.0
8. Spain (ESP) 48.0 84.0 0.0 132.0
9. Germany (GER) 62.0 58.0 6.0 126.0

10. Netherlands (NED) 70.0 35.0 7.0 112.0
11. Canada (CAN) 23.0 82.0 3.0 108.0
11. Egypt (EGY) 71.0 37.0 108.0
12. Ireland (IRL) 39.0 56.0 8.0 103.0
13. Italy (ITA) 33.0 44.0 11.0 88.0
14. Switzerland (SUI) 30.0 7.0 2.0 39.0
15. Belgium (BEL) 0.0 32.0 5.0 37.0
16. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 5.0 18.0 0.0 23.0
17. Argentina (ARG) 8.0 10.0 0.0 18.0
17. Sweden (SWE) 11.0 3.0 4.0 18.0
18. Kenya (KEN) 17.0 0.0 17.0
19. Iran (IRI) 16.0 16.0
19. Sri Lanka (SRI) 16.0 0.0 16.0
20. Denmark (DEN) 14.0 14.0
20. Czech Republic (CZE) 4.0 10.0 0.0 14.0
20. Hungary (HUN) 14.0 0.0 14.0
21. Morocco (MAR) 13.0 13.0
22. Austria (AUT) 6.0 1.0 0.0 7.0
23. Norway (NOR) 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0
24. Poland (POL) 4.0 4.0
25. Brazil (BRA) 2.0 2.0
25. Singapore (SIN) 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
26. Thailand (THA) 1.0 1.0
26. Chinese Taipei (TPE) 0.0 1.0 1.0

. India (IND) 0.0 0.0

. Portugal (POR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. China (CHN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Senagal (SEN) 0.0 0.0

. Korea (South) (KOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Philippines (PHI) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Niger (NIG) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Finland (FIN) 0.0 0.0
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Ocean Male
Place Team Individual Relay TOTAL

1. Australia (AUS) 153.0 74.0 227.0
2. New Zealand (NZL) 132.0 67.0 199.0
3. South Africa (RSA) 127.0 46.0 173.0
4. USA (USA) 77.0 44.0 121.0
5. Great Britain (GBR) 81.0 35.0 116.0
6. Japan (JPN) 34.0 47.0 81.0
7. Egypt (EGY) 51.0 20.0 71.0
8. Netherlands (NED) 26.0 44.0 70.0
8. France (FRA) 33.0 37.0 70.0
9. Germany (GER) 33.0 29.0 62.0

10. Spain (ESP) 17.0 31.0 48.0
11. Ireland (IRL) 31.0 8.0 39.0
12. Italy (ITA) 8.0 25.0 33.0
13. Switzerland (SUI) 4.0 26.0 30.0
14. Canada (CAN) 15.0 8.0 23.0
15. Kenya (KEN) 10.0 7.0 17.0
16. Iran (IRI) 16.0 16.0
16. Sri Lanka (SRI) 2.0 14.0 16.0
17. Denmark (DEN) 0.0 14.0 14.0
17. Hungary (HUN) 14.0 14.0
18. Morocco (MAR) 13.0 13.0
19. Sweden (SWE) 2.0 9.0 11.0
20. Argentina (ARG) 3.0 5.0 8.0
21. Austria (AUT) 6.0 0.0 6.0
22. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 0.0 5.0 5.0
22. Norway (NOR) 5.0 0.0 5.0
23. Poland (POL) 4.0 4.0
23. Czech Republic (CZE) 4.0 0.0 4.0
24. Brazil (BRA) 0.0 2.0 2.0
24. Singapore (SIN) 0.0 2.0 2.0
25. Thailand (THA) 0.0 1.0 1.0

. India (IND) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Portugal (POR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Belgium (BEL) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. China (CHN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Senagal (SEN) 0.0 0.0

. Chinese Taipei (TPE) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Korea (South) (KOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Philippines (PHI) 0.0 0.0

. Niger (NIG) 0.0 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Finland (FIN)

File: 151_lwc.pdf   Date: 14.12.2018 11:39:12



ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Ocean Female
Place Team Individual Relay TOTAL

1. New Zealand (NZL) 184.0 72.0 256.0
2. Australia (AUS) 177.0 78.0 255.0
3. France (FRA) 70.0 57.0 127.0
4. South Africa (RSA) 69.0 44.0 113.0
5. Great Britain (GBR) 62.0 41.0 103.0
6. Japan (JPN) 62.0 40.0 102.0
7. Spain (ESP) 43.0 41.0 84.0
8. Canada (CAN) 56.0 26.0 82.0
9. USA (USA) 37.0 28.0 65.0

10. Germany (GER) 24.0 34.0 58.0
11. Ireland (IRL) 35.0 21.0 56.0
12. Italy (ITA) 15.0 29.0 44.0
13. Egypt (EGY) 19.0 18.0 37.0
14. Netherlands (NED) 10.0 25.0 35.0
15. Belgium (BEL) 10.0 22.0 32.0
16. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 10.0 8.0 18.0
17. Argentina (ARG) 8.0 2.0 10.0
17. Czech Republic (CZE) 10.0 0.0 10.0
18. Switzerland (SUI) 0.0 7.0 7.0
19. Sweden (SWE) 0.0 3.0 3.0
20. Chinese Taipei (TPE) 0.0 1.0 1.0
20. Austria (AUT) 0.0 1.0 1.0

. Portugal (POR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. China (CHN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Singapore (SIN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Korea (South) (KOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Philippines (PHI) 0.0 0.0

. Kenya (KEN) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Niger (NIG) 0.0 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Hungary (HUN) 0.0 0.0

. Norway (NOR) 0.0 0.0 0.0

. Sri Lanka (SRI) 0.0 0.0

. Finland (FIN) 0.0 0.0

. India (IND)

. Brazil (BRA)

. Poland (POL)

. Thailand (THA)

. Senagal (SEN)

. Denmark (DEN)

. Morocco (MAR)

. Iran (IRI)
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

SERC
Place Team TOTAL

1. France (FRA) 20.0
2. Japan (JPN) 18.0
3. Australia (AUS) 16.0
4. Ireland (IRL) 14.0
5. Norway (NOR) 13.0
6. Great Britain (GBR) 12.0
7. Denmark (DEN) 11.0
8. New Zealand (NZL) 10.0
9. Belgium (BEL) 8.0

10. South Africa (RSA) 7.0
11. USA (USA) 6.0
12. Hong Kong, China (HKG) 5.0
13. Canada (CAN) 4.0
14. Argentina (ARG) 3.0
15. Spain (ESP) 2.0
16. Sweden (SWE) 1.0

. India (IND) 0.0

. Switzerland (SUI) 0.0

. Portugal (POR) 0.0

. Brazil (BRA) 0.0

. Netherlands (NED) 0.0

. Singapore (SIN) 0.0

. Italy (ITA) 0.0

. Austria (AUT) 0.0

. Germany (GER) 0.0

. Kenya (KEN) 0.0

. Czech Republic (CZE) 0.0

. Malaysia (MAS) 0.0

. Sri Lanka (SRI) 0.0

. Poland (POL)

. Thailand (THA)

. China (CHN)

. Senagal (SEN)

. Chinese Taipei (TPE)

. Korea (South) (KOR)

. Philippines (PHI)

. Niger (NIG)

. Morocco (MAR)

. Hungary (HUN)

. Iran (IRI)

. Finland (FIN)

. Egypt (EGY)
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